Honorary Members of the Guild
1886-2017 (by decade):

1886 GH Boughton
1886 H Stacy Marks
1886 WB Richmond
1886 Edward Poynter
1886 'WH Hooper

1891 Edward Burne-Jones
1893 George Clausen

1893 W. Stott

1893 CJ Ferguson

1895 William Strang

1898 Laurence Alma-Tadema
1898 John Singer Sargent
1898 R Norman Shaw

1900 F Onslow Ford
1900 G Blackall Simonds
1901 Alfred Gilbert

1901 JM Swan

1910 Ernest Gardner
1911 EF Strange

1912  Arthur Hughes
1913 Laurence Binyon
1913  Sydney Cockerell
1915 Cecil Harcourt-Smith
1915 H Llewellyn Smith
1916 Louis Raemaekers
1916  Frank Short

1917 GF Hill

1917  WR Lethaby

1920 Harry Powell

1920 Arthur H Smith

1920 Thackeray Turner
1921 Campbell Dodgson
1921  George Bernard Shaw
1921 Reginald Blomfield
1921  Frederic Kenyon

1921 W Goscombe John
1922 CFA Voysey

1923 Oswald Barron

1923 J Frederick Green
1923 George Eumorphopoulos
1924 DS MacColl

1924 JC Squire

1925 George Jack
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1925
1925
1925
1925
1926
1928
1928
1929

1931
1932
1933
1934
1934
1936
1937
1937
1938
1938

1942
1945
1945
1948
1948
1948
1949
1949

1951
1951
1952
1953
1953
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1954
1955
1956
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958
1959
1959

1961
1963
1963

Heywood Sumner

ES Prior

Thomas Wilson

Mervyn Macartney

The Earl of Crawford & Balcarres
Thomas Arnold

Metford Warner

Thomas Okey

SH Hamer

Frank Pick

Arthur Hind

Walt Disney

James B Manson

The Baron Banesborough
John Betjeman

Albert Richardson

John Forsdyke

Harold Wright

Emile Cammaerts

Leigh Ashton

The Earl of Crawford & Balcarres
Victor Reinaecker

Eric Maclagan

Philip Hendy

Karl Parker

The Revd. Gordon Taylor

Muirhead Bone
Thomas Kendrick
RP Howgrave-Graham
Laurence A Turner
George Hughes

John Farleigh
Francis Meynell
Canon Edward Paterson
J Byam Shaw

C Montague Weekley
Thomas Bodkin
James Laver

Stanley Morrison
Peter Floud

James Mann
Trenchard Cox
Nicolaus Pevsner
Charles Wheeler
Rene Varin

George Hughes
Christopher Hussey
Ian Murray Leslie

Paul Reilly
Hope Bagenal
Martin S Briggs



1964 Charles Tennyson
1964 Anthony Wagner

1964 Cosmo Clark

1965 Margaret Pilkington
1965 Judith Scott

1967 Ronald Briggs

1968 Charles Handley-Read
1968 Thomas Monington
1969 Alfred Fairbank

1970 Basil Dean

1970 James Noel White
1971 Niels Luning Prak
1971 Graham Hughes

1971  Martin Mead

1972  Patrick Gilbert

1972 John Harris

1973 John Pope-Hennessy
1974 Monica Dance

1974 Peter Burman

1975 Eileen Bradshaw
1977  Alec Clifton-Taylor
1978 Walter Muir Whitehill
1978 AR Dufty

1978 Richard Murry

1979 RD Russell

1979 Marian Pepler

1980 John MacGregor

1980 Richard de Grey

1984 Hugh Casson

1984 Alan Crawford

1984 John Piper

1984 HRH the Duke of Edinburgh
1984 Desmond Mandeville
1984 Margaret Richardson
1985 Velda Aveling

1988 Peyton Skipwith

1989 HRH The Prince of Wales
1989 David Pullen

1993 Edward Greenfield

1994 Helen Brandon-Jones

1994 Delma Flanders

1996 Fiona MacCarthy

1997 David Curzon-Price

1997 Professor Clive Wainwright
1999 Bevis Hillier

2001 Ken Powell
2004 Hermione Hobhouse
2009 Tom Chippendale

2010 The Revd. John Valentine
2011 Tanya Harrod



2015 Alec McQuin
2016 Antoine Bouchayer
2017 Monica Grose-Hodge

1905 ‘Honorary Retired Members’ who ‘after a membership of twenty years found
it difficult to attend the meetings.’

A Beresford Pite

CFA Voysey

1906 WR Lethaby

1906 R Phené Spiers
1906 Hugh Stannus
1907 WH Hooper

1907 Walter Horsley
1908 JW Simpson

1908 HW Lonsdale
1908 Mervyn Macartney
1909 HJ Draper

1909 WC Marshall

1909 ES Prior

1910 Gerald C Horsley
1910 John Guthrie

1910 Charles Spooner
1910 ES Prior

1911 TG Jackson

1911  FM Simpson

1911  Heywood Sumner
1912 WAS Benson

1912 J Hamilton Jackson
1912 Mark Rogers

1913 T Erat Harrison
1913 W Reynolds-Stephens
1914 James E Knox
1914 LC Nightingale
1914 TR Spence

1914 TB Wirgman

1915 Nelson Dawson
1915 Conrad Dressler
1915 WS Frith

1915 FW Pomeroy

1915 W Baibridge Reynolds
1915 E Ingram Taylor
1915 GW Rhead

1916 Matthew Coulson
1916  Alexander Fisher
1916 Thomas Stirling Lee
1916 WM Loudan

1916  Ernest Newton
1916  Sir Frank Short
1916 F Inigo Thomas
1916 CJ Watson

Hon. Retired Membership abolished 1916



